SILK ORCHID ARRANGEMENT EXTRA LARGE

Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name

1 Wendy Crippin 68 Wendy Crippin 142 Katie Gardner
4 Kim Hawker 70 Margaret Fox 143 Kim Hawker
5 Stephanie Cartwright 71 Samantha Kelly 145 Carol Lowther
7 Margaret Watts 75 Lisa Williams 146 Amanda Jones
9 Allison Fryer 76 Rosie Heath 148 Levi Payne
11 Carol Lowther 82 Wendy Crippin 150 Allison Fryer
13 Wendy Crippin 85 Carol Lowther 151 Carol Lowther
14 Rosie Heath 86 Mark Jones 153 Allison Fryer
16 Kim Winfield 87 Kim Hawker 157 Allison Fryer
17 Carol Lowther 89 Kim Hawker 162 Carol Lowther
24 Ainsley Ratcliffe 20 Wendy Crippin 164 Wendy Crippin
25 Kim Winfield 94 Sonya Hendy 165 Victoria Lee
28 Kim Hawker 98 Stephanie Cartwright 167 Rosie Heath
34 Rosie Heath 99 Asy Rehman 168 Kim Winfield
35 Hayley Jones 106 Shannon Gearing 169 Allison Fryer
36 Allison Fryer 107 Carol Lowther 171 Danny Green
40 Carol Lowther 109 Sarah Bryan 172 Kerry W

41 Elizabeth Lee-williams 111 Sonia Kaur 177 Stephanie Cartwright
44 Kerry W 113 Wendy Crippin 178 Kerry W

45 Samantha Abraham 114 Wendy Crippin 182 Mark Jones
49 Kerry W 115 Shannon Gearing 184 Sarah Bryan
50 Stephanie Cartwright 117 Ainsley Ratcliffe 187 Margaret Watts
51 Jordan Jones 119 Mark Jones 188 Margaret Fox
53 Shannon Gearing 120 Carol Lowther 191 Allison Fryer
57 Wendy Crippin 126 Kim Hawker 192 Rosie Heath
58 Kim Winfield 129 Rosie Heath 193 Allison Fryer
60 Kirsty Wood 130 Wendy Crippin 195 Stephanie Cartwright
62 Rosie Heath 131 Kim Winfield 198 Carol Lowther
64 Linzi Lloyd 135 Kerry Healy 200 Ainsley Ratcliffe
65 Levi Payne 136 Shannon Gearing 201 Sarah Willdigg
66 Carol Lowther 137 Allison Fryer 203 Allison Fryer
67 Stephanie Cartwright 141 Wendy Crippin 206 Carol Lowther

Total: 191 <« Draw: February 21, 2025 9:15 pm Page 1 of 2
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207
212
215
216
218
219
220
222
224
225
226
227
230
233
237
239
240
241
244
245
246
249
250
251
255
256
259
261
262
267
269
272

Allison Fryer
Rachel Brooks
Samantha Kelly
Mandy Onions
Stephanie Cartwright
Wendy Crippin
Carol Lowther
Carol Lowther
Rosie Heath
Sonya Hendy
Allison Fryer
Ainsley Ratcliffe
Jenny Langston
Kim Hawker
Wendy Crippin
Carol Lowther
Lisa Williams
Allison Fryer
Carol Lowther
Wendy Crippin
Carol Lowther
Terri Wilkinson
Wendy Crippin
Allison Fryer
Mark Jones
Allison Fryer
Carol Lowther
Kim Hawker
Kim Winfield
Shannon Gearing
Ainsley Ratcliffe
Stephanie Cartwright
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274
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279
280
284
285
286
287
288
290
201
293
300
302
306
310
312
313
314
315
320
326
327
329
330
331
332
335
338
342

Allison Fryer
Allison Fryer
Ainsley Ratcliffe
Linzi Lloyd
Katie Gardner
Kerry Healy
Stephanie Cartwright
Wendy Crippin
Ainsley Ratcliffe
Allison Fryer
Linzi Lloyd
Ainsley Ratcliffe
Jo Butler
Asy Rehman
Adam Skeldon
Carol Lowther
Wendy Crippin
Jamie Bolton
Wendy Crippin
Billie Jae Gardner
Kelly Smith
Elizabeth Lee-williams
Allison Fryer
Shannon Gearing
Kirsty Wood
Shelly Gavin
Sophie Jw
Allison Fryer
Nicole Steventon
Danielle Leavy
Kerry Healy
Lauren Box
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348
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355
359
360
362
363
364
365
368
369
371
372
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374
376
377
381
382
385
386
392
395
396
398
399
400

Ainsley Ratcliffe
Ainsley Ratcliffe
Maria Ebanks
Jade lles
Carol Lowther
Kirsty Wood
Rosie Heath
Wendy Crippin
Shannon Gearing
Kim Winfield
Kim Hawker
Chloe Martin
Linzi Lloyd
Rosie Heath
Stephanie Cartwright
Kim Winfield
Linzi Lloyd
Kerry W
Kim Hawker
Billie Jae Gardner
Danny Hunt
Mark Jones
Shannon Gearing
Kim Winfield
Terri Wilkinson
Shannon Gearing
Kerry Healy
Lisa Heathcote
Wendy Crippin
Samantha Abraham

Shannon Gearing

Total: 191

Draw: February 21, 2025 9:15 pm
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